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Men / 6 / 11 yrs.
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniel Cho820
EWG

10.450 10.600 9.70011.050 10.55011.650 64.000
9 4T 3T 14T 2 10 1 

1 

Jack Critz832
SCATS

11.850 9.800 9.75010.650 10.90010.800 63.750
1 12 5 10T 8T 5 2T

2T

Rainen Schwartz675
Desert Gymcats

11.000 11.200 9.00010.200 11.25011.100 63.750
3 1 8 37 4T 2 2T

2T

Everett Joseph643
United

10.500 10.850 9.2009.850 10.85011.800 63.050
8 3 13 33T 1 6 4 

4 

Anthony Bosalet829
SCATS

8.550 11.150 10.15011.100 11.6509.500 62.100
28 2 2 3 31 1 5 

5 

Ashton Gilbert741
Xtreme

10.300 10.450 9.4509.900 10.80010.900 61.800
11T 8 12 22T 7 7T 6 

6 

Nathan Pophal698
North Valley

10.000 10.000 10.20010.000 9.75011.250 61.200
15 10 10 2 3 24 7T

7T

Ivan Thal737
Gym World Central

10.900 9.650 10.10010.050 9.80010.700 61.200
4 16T 9 4 11T 22T 7T

7T

Spencer Green812
SCATS

9.650 10.550 9.50010.250 10.35010.800 61.100
20 6T 6T 18T 8T 12T 9 

9 

Christopher Hou818
Sea Wind Gymnastics

10.800 10.100 9.6008.850 10.65011.050 61.050
5 9 25T 16T 6 9 10 

10 

Adriel Parales-Valencia742
Gym World Central

10.700 7.650 9.45011.500 10.95010.500 60.750
6T 32 1 22T 16 4 11 

11 

Caeden Sandifer810
GymJam

10.300 10.550 9.8009.050 10.45010.550 60.700
11T 6T 23 9 15 11 12 

12 

Brandon Fisher685
Extreme

10.700 9.350 9.4009.650 10.30010.700 60.100
6T 19 15 29T 11T 14T 13 

13 

Kayden Cutchins824
Azarian

10.100 9.850 10.0509.750 11.0509.100 59.900
13T 11 14 5T 37 3 14 

14 

Kenny Cruz798
IEGA

11.200 9.300 9.5009.100 9.40010.600 59.100
2 20 22 18T 13T 28 15 

15 

J.T. Fisher686
Extreme

8.700 10.600 9.4008.850 10.30011.100 58.950
26T 4T 25T 29T 4T 14T 16 

16 

Matthew Dean712
CSC Great Oaks

9.750 9.750 9.4509.950 9.95010.050 58.900
17T 13T 11 22T 21 21 17 

17 

Samuel Newtz743
North Valley

10.100 9.650 9.2008.850 10.25010.600 58.650
13T 16T 25T 33T 13T 17T 18 

18 

Aiden Roberson792
Perfect 10

9.250 9.750 9.7008.500 10.30010.400 57.900
23 13T 30 14T 17 14T 19 

19 

Kyle Gross802
EGA San Diego

10.350 7.250 9.4508.900 10.25010.800 57.000
10 35 24 22T 8T 17T 20 

20 

Easton Leech674
Desert Gymcats

9.950 9.750 9.4508.350 9.5509.550 56.600
16 13T 31T 22T 29T 25 21 

21 

Matthew Carr694
Old Pueblo

7.600 8.450 9.45010.250 10.80010.000 56.550
34T 23 6T 22T 22 7T 22T

22T

Bo Shaffer688
Galaxy

9.550 9.450 9.5008.050 9.80010.200 56.550
21 18 34 18T 20 22T 22T

22T

Ali Bhimani667
Gymcats

8.700 8.300 9.40011.050 9.5009.200 56.150
26T 25T 3T 29T 35 26 24 

24 
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Samuele Scarfone740
Xtreme

9.750 8.000 9.7509.200 8.90010.350 55.950
17T 29T 19 10T 18 31 25 

25 

Ben Etheridge795
North County

8.000 7.850 10.0509.400 10.1009.650 55.050
32 31 17T 5T 26T 19 26 

26 

Julien Owhadi804
Payke Gymnastics

8.750 8.000 9.3509.400 10.0509.350 54.900
25 29T 17T 32 33T 20 27 

27 

Sean Huckleberry650
Head Over Heels

7.850 8.850 9.9008.700 9.4509.650 54.400
33 21 29 8 26T 27 28 

28 

Blaise Rousseau692
HITS

9.500 5.750 9.5008.250 10.35010.250 53.600
22 37 33 18T 19 12T 29 

29 

Pavlik Gribanovsky636
Peninsula

8.350 8.150 9.9508.800 8.8009.350 53.400
30 27 28 7 33T 33T 30 

30 

Ryan Quisol727
Accel

8.200 8.100 9.6008.350 8.8009.150 52.200
31 28 31T 16T 36 33T 31 

31 

Carter Wong725
Accel

9.100 4.500 10.3009.150 9.0509.700 51.800
24 38 20T 1 25 29T 32 

32 

Keenan Berrong720
Davis Diamonds

7.600 8.300 9.4507.500 8.8509.650 51.350
34T 25T 35 22T 26T 32 33 

33 

Joshua Coes782
Sokol

9.750 6.150 9.7507.100 8.5009.800 51.050
17T 36 36 10T 23T 36 34 

34 

Kyle Linehan724
AGC

6.450 8.550 9.1509.450 7.4509.800 50.850
37 22 16 35* 23T 38 35T

35T

Hunter Hall767
KTs All Stars

8.450 7.450 9.7506.750 9.0509.400 50.850
29 34 38 10T 32 29T 35T

35T

Simon Lipp748
Aspire

7.350 8.350 9.1509.150 8.1508.700 50.850
36 24 20T 35* 38 37 35T

35T

Drew Vance765
Sea Wind Gymnastics

6.150 7.550 8.5007.000 8.7509.550 47.500
38 33 37 38 29T 35 38 

38 
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